Specifications are subject to change without notice    MDM40 0305 1
Model
Measurement
Power supply
Setpoints
Signal Output
Engineering unit
Option

• Optional serial RS 485 output
• MODBUS, JBUS protocol.
Product Description Ordering Key MDM40TF1D2AXXIX
4-dgt multi-range µP-based
controller for rate, speed, fre-
quency and period measure-
ments. Scaling and setpoints
are fully programmable by
user-friendly key-pad.
The MDM40 includes peak/
valley function and password
protection. The housing is
easy to mount and ensures a
degree of protection of IP 65.
Digital Panel Meters
Controller for Pulse Signals
Type MDM40
Type Selection
Measurements
TF1: 0.001Hz to 500Hz
0.1Hz to 50kHz
for DC signals:
PNP, NPN
NAMUR, TTL,
free of voltage
contacts, voltages
up to 30VDC
TF2: 0.001Hz to 500Hz
0.1Hz to 50kHz
for AC signals:
pick-up, voltages
up to 500VAC
Power supply
A: 24 VAC, -15% +10%,
50/60 Hz
B: 48 VAC, -15% +10%,
50/60 Hz
C: 115 VAC, -15% +10%,
50/60 Hz
D: 230 VAC, -15% +10%,
50/60 Hz (standard)
3: 9 to 32 VDC with
galvanic insulation
6: 40 to 150 VDC with
galvanic insulation
Signal output
X: None
A: Analogue: from 0 to
20 mA /from 0 to 10 V
S: Serial: RS 485 port
Y: Analogue (A)
+ serial port (S)
Options
IX: Degree of protection
IP 65 (standard)
XT: Tropicalization + IP 65
Number of inputs 2 measuring channels
Rated input